

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Ist on A/c Bill</u>					
Name of work - Semanti Se					
Bagauna path me					
dibhi tak and					
(MIR 3054)					
Name of Agency - Smt					
Tashad Khan, Village -					
+ Post - Tarwa Dist - Siwan					
Agreement No - 41 MBD/2020-21					
Agreement void -					
date of work order - 25-3-2021					
date of complete - 24-12-021					
date of measurement 15-9-021					
date of Entry - 15-9-021					
<u>Record Entry</u>					
(1) Cleaning and grubbing					
road land					
including					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
with approved material obtained from borrow pits					
Lead upto 1000 Mtr					
2x(5x30m)x0.50m x 0.30m					45 m ³
2x(3x30m)x0.50m x 0.30m					27 m ³
2x 10m x 0.50m x 0.30					3 m ³
					75 m ³
(3) Direction and place identifier sign board					1.92 m ²
2nd and final bill					
Abstract of cost					
(1) Clearing and grubbing near land including					
Qty vide TMBP-62 item 1					
0.86 Hect @ Rs 57785.24/H. 49695-					
(2/3) Construction of granular sub base by provide well graded material					

Continuation

Rs- 49695-

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF	49685-
Qty vide TMBP-62 iter $\frac{2}{3}$					
213.39 m ³ @ Rs 2629.45/m ³					561098
($\frac{3}{4}$) providing laying, spreading and compaction Stone aggregate WBM and-II					
Qty vide TMBP-62 iter $\frac{3}{4}$					
132.79 m ³ @ Rs 3992.89/m ³					530216
($\frac{4}{5}$) providing laying, spreading and compaction Stone aggregate WBM and-III					
Qty vide TMBP-63 iter $\frac{4}{5}$					
251.77 m ³ @ Rs 4249.30/m ³					1069846
($\frac{5}{6}$) providing and applying primer coat with Bitumen emulsion (SS-1) road portion					
Qty vide TMBP-63 iter $\frac{5}{6}$					
3357 m ² @ Rs 49.09/m ²					164795-
($\frac{6}{7}$) providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1) road portion					

Continuation

Rs 2375650-

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B15-	2375650
Qty vide TMBP-63 item $\frac{6}{7}$					
3571.83 m ² @ Rs 16.79 / m ²					59971 =
(7/8) providing laying and rolling of					
Mix Seal surface in material					
Qty vide TMBP-63 item $\frac{7}{8}$					
3571.83 m ² @ Rs 233.87 / m ²					835344 =
(8/9) providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (Rs-1)					
Qty vide TMBP-64 item - $\frac{8}{9}$					
+ TMBP-63 item - 1					
15187.5 + 937.5 = 16125					
16125 m ² @ Rs 14.58 / m ²					235103 =
(9/10) providing and laying semi dense bitumen concrete with bitumen surface					
Qty vide TMBP-64 item $\frac{9}{10}$					
+ TMBP-63 item - 2					
379.62 + 23.44 = 403.06					
403.06 m ³ @ Rs 12806.53 / m ³					5161800 =
(10/22) providing and laying					

Continuation

Rs 8667868 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF	2667868 =
64 bit applied					
Thermoplastic					
Road marking					
Qty vide TMBP-64 liter $\frac{10}{22}$					
+ TMBP-69 liter - 1					
810 + 50 = 860 m ²					
860 m ² @ RS 815.75 / m ²					701545 =
($\frac{11}{2}$) Construction of					
earth shoulder					
with approved					
material obtained					
from borrow					
pit Lead 1000 MET					
Qty vide TMBP-64 liter $\frac{11}{2}$					
+ TMBP-70 liter - 2					
1659 + 75 = 1734 m ²					
1734 m ² @ RS 217.11 / m ²					376469 =
($\frac{12}{14}$) providing in RCC					
Kilometre local					
Stone					
Qty vide TMBP-64 liter $\frac{12}{14}$					
5 Nos @ RS 2846.09 / Nos					14230 =
($\frac{13}{15}$) providing in RCC					
200 metre					
local Stone					

Continuation

RS 9760112 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/F	9760112 =
Qty vide TMBP-65 item $\frac{13}{15}$					
18 NOS @ RS 759.87 / NOS					13678 =
($\frac{14}{17}$) providing and fixing 600 mm equivalent and 8 transverse ling board					
Qty vide TMBP-65 item $\frac{14}{17}$					
10 NOS @ RS 4018.10 / NOS					40181 =
($\frac{15}{18}$) providing and fixing 600 mm circular					
Qty vide TMBP-65 item $\frac{15}{18}$					
8 NOS @ RS 4244.71 / NOS					33858 =
($\frac{16}{19}$) providing and fixing 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular ling board					
Qty vide TMBP-65 item $\frac{16}{19}$					
10 NOS @ RS 4104.20 / NOS					41042 =
($\frac{17}{23}$) providing and fixing 17 m x 5 m information sign board with maintenance sign board					
Qty vide TMBP-66 item $\frac{17}{23}$					
4 NOS @ RS 11055 / NOS					44220 =
($\frac{18}{21}$) providing in planting of trees by the road side.					

Continuation

RS 9933191 =

Continuation